
 

ANJUM MOUDGIL

SHOOTER ID SHF0501199401

GENDER FEMALE

DATE OF BIRTH 05-01-1994

PHONE NO 9915084308

EMAIL ID ANJUM01MOUDGIL@GMAIL.COM

STATE/UNIT OF REPRESENTATION PUNJAB

EVENTS RIFLE

COMPETITION EVENT NAME
COMP
CODE

SEGM
ENT MQS

SCORE
ACHIVED

MIXED
EVENT
PART 2

SCORE IN
FINALS

TEAM
SCORE RANK

PSSC2020-21, SAS NAGAR MOHALI, 2021 X-321 - 10M RIFLE WOMEN (ISSF)
(INDIVIDUAL & TEAM)

431 W 0.00 629.1 - - 1

SELECTION TRIAL 3 &4 FOR RIFLE/PISTOL
2021, NEW DELHI, 2021

T053 - 10M RIFLE WOMEN (T4) 108 W 0.00 624.6 - - 17

SELECTION TRIAL 3 &4 FOR RIFLE/PISTOL
2021, NEW DELHI, 2021

T051 - 50M RIFLE 3 POSITION WOMEN
(T4)

108 W 0.00 1165 - 0 - 8
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SELECTION TRIAL 3 &4 FOR RIFLE/PISTOL
2021, NEW DELHI, 2021

T023 - 10M RIFLE WOMEN (T3) 108 W 0.00 625.2 - - 10

SELECTION TRIAL 3 &4 FOR RIFLE/PISTOL
2021, NEW DELHI, 2021

T021 - 50M RIFLE 3 POSITION WOMEN
(T3)

108 W 0.00 1163 - 435.1 - 4

SELECTION TRIAL 1 & 2 FOR RIFLE/PISTOL
2021, NEW DELHI, 2021

T053 - 10M RIFLE WOMEN (T2) 75 W 0.00 624.2 - - 16

SELECTION TRIAL 1 & 2 FOR RIFLE/PISTOL
2021, NEW DELHI, 2021

T051 - 50M RIFLE 3 POSITION WOMEN
(T2)

75 W 0.00 1165 - 447.8 - 3

SELECTION TRIAL 1 & 2 FOR RIFLE/PISTOL
2021, NEW DELHI, 2021

T023 - 10M RIFLE WOMEN (T1) 75 W 0.00 623.1 - - 19

SELECTION TRIAL 1 & 2 FOR RIFLE/PISTOL
2021, NEW DELHI, 2021

T021 - 50M RIFLE 3 POSITION WOMEN
(T1)

75 W 0.00 1167 - 457.8 - 2

SELECTION TRIAL 1 AND 2 FOR RIFLE
PISTOL EVENTS, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
KERALA, 2020

T053 - 10M RIFLE WOMEN (T2) 1436 W 0.00 622.3 - - 40

SELECTION TRIAL 1 AND 2 FOR RIFLE
PISTOL EVENTS, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
KERALA, 2020

T051 - 50M RIFLE 3 POSITION WOMEN
(T2)

1436 W 0.00 1162 - 432.5 - 4

SELECTION TRIAL 1 AND 2 FOR RIFLE
PISTOL EVENTS, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
KERALA, 2020

T049 - 50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN (T2) 1436 W 0.00 620.2 - - 5

COMPETITION EVENT NAME
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SCORE RANK
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SELECTION TRIAL 1 AND 2 FOR RIFLE
PISTOL EVENTS, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
KERALA, 2020

T023 - 10M RIFLE WOMEN (T1) 1436 W 0.00 629.4 - 143.6 - 7

SELECTION TRIAL 1 AND 2 FOR RIFLE
PISTOL EVENTS, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
KERALA, 2020

T019 - 50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN (T1) 1436 W 0.00 616.7 - - 11

63RD NATIONAL RIFLE PISTOL, BHOPAL
M.P, 2019

NW-28 - 10M RIFLE WOMEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM) (TEAM*)

3959 W 624.1 0 1867.90 5

63RD NATIONAL RIFLE PISTOL, BHOPAL
M.P, 2019

NW-28 - 10M RIFLE WOMEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM)

3959 W 593.00 624.1 - - 20

63RD NATIONAL RIFLE PISTOL, BHOPAL
M.P, 2019

NW-16 - 50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM) (TEAM*)

3959 W 618.2 0 1841.90 2

63RD NATIONAL RIFLE PISTOL, BHOPAL
M.P, 2019

NW-16 - 50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM)

3959 W 579.00 618.2 - - 3

63RD NATIONAL RIFLE PISTOL, BHOPAL
M.P, 2019

NW-06 - 50M RIFLE THREE POSITION
WOMEN (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
(INDIVIDUAL & TEAM) (TEAM*)

3959 W 1172 0 449.9 3467.00 1
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ENT MQS
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63RD NATIONAL RIFLE PISTOL, BHOPAL
M.P, 2019

NW-06 - 50M RIFLE THREE POSITION
WOMEN (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
(INDIVIDUAL & TEAM)

3959 W 1060.00 1172 - 449.9 - 1

SELECTION TRIAL 6 AND 7, NEW DELHI,
2019

T053 - 10M RIFLE WOMEN (T7) 1291 W 0.00 628.4 - 207 - 4

SELECTION TRIAL 6 AND 7, NEW DELHI,
2019

T051 - 50M RIFLE 3 POSITION WOMEN
(T7)

1291 W 0.00 1162 - 460.2 - 1

SELECTION TRIAL 6 AND 7, NEW DELHI,
2019

T049 - 50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN (T7) 1291 W 621.3 - - 1

SELECTION TRIAL 6 AND 7, NEW DELHI,
2019

T021 - 50M RIFLE 3 POSITION WOMEN
(T6)

1291 W 0.00 1170 - 456 - 1

SELECTION TRIAL 6 AND 7, NEW DELHI,
2019

T019 - 50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN (T6) 1291 W 0.00 619.4 - - 1

XII SARDAR SAJJAN SINGH SHOOTING,
NEW DELHI, 2019

M012 - 10M AIR RIFLE WOMEN -ISSF 195 W 0.00 628.5 - 253.9 - 1

XII SARDAR SAJJAN SINGH SHOOTING,
NEW DELHI, 2019

M007 - 50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN - ISSF 195 W 0.00 621.3 - - 1

XII SARDAR SAJJAN SINGH SHOOTING,
NEW DELHI, 2019

M003 - 50M RIFLE 3 POSITION WOMEN 195 W 0.00 1168 - 434.1 - 4

SELECTION TRIAL 5, NEW DELHI, 2019 N019 - 50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN 1107 W 616.4 - - 6
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XIX KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH, NEW
DELHI, 2019

N28 - 50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN - ISSF 2069 W 579.00 614.3 - - 13

XIX KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH, NEW
DELHI, 2019

N28 - 50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN - ISSF
(TEAM*)

2069 W 614.3 0 1840.20 3

SELECTION TRIAL 3 & 4, NEW DELHI,
2019

T053 - 10M RIFLE WOMEN (T4) 973 W 0.00 633.2 - 253.4 - 1

SELECTION TRIAL 3 & 4, NEW DELHI,
2019

T051 - 50M RIFLE 3 POSITION WOMEN
(T4)

973 W 0.00 1172 - 457.1 - 2

SELECTION TRIAL 3 & 4, NEW DELHI,
2019

T049 - 50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN (T4) 973 W 0.00 619.7 - - 2

SELECTION TRIAL 3 & 4, NEW DELHI,
2019

T023 - 10M RIFLE WOMEN (T3) 973 W 0.00 629 - 252.7 - 1

SELECTION TRIAL 3 & 4, NEW DELHI,
2019

T021 - 50M RIFLE 3 POSITION WOMEN
(T3)

973 W 0.00 1156 - 453.7 - 1

SELECTION TRIAL 3 & 4, NEW DELHI,
2019

T019 - 50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN (T3) 973 W 0.00 621.6 - - 2

SELECTION TRIALS 1 & 2 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2019

T053 - 10M RIFLE WOMEN (T2) 1413 W 0.00 621.1 - - 39

SELECTION TRIALS 1 & 2 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2019

T051 - 50M RIFLE 3 POSITION WOMEN
(T2)

1413 W 0.00 1172 - 460.6 - 1

COMPETITION EVENT NAME
COMP
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ACHIVED

MIXED
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TEAM
SCORE RANK
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SELECTION TRIALS 1 & 2 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2019

T049 - 50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN (T2) 1413 W 0.00 619.1 - - 3

SELECTION TRIALS 1 & 2 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2019

T023 - 10M RIFLE WOMEN (T1) 1413 W 0.00 624.9 - - 11

SELECTION TRIALS 1 & 2 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2019

T021 - 50M RIFLE 3 POSITION WOMEN
(T1)

1413 W 0.00 1165 - 454 - 2

SELECTION TRIALS 1 & 2 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2019

T019 - 50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN (T1) 1413 W 0.00 622.2 - - 3

62ND NATIONAL RIFLE/PISTOL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2018

N-142 - 10M RIFLE MIXED TEAM (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (TEAM*)

86 C 415.6 0 249.9 665.5 1

62ND NATIONAL RIFLE/PISTOL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2018

N-25 - 10M RIFLE WOMEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM)

86 W 593.00 626.2 - 249.1 - 1

62ND NATIONAL RIFLE/PISTOL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2018

N-25 - 10M RIFLE WOMEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM) (TEAM*)

86 W 626.2 0 249.1 1858.50 6

62ND NATIONAL RIFLE/PISTOL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2018

N-14 - 50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM)

86 W 579.00 619.1 - - 1

62ND NATIONAL RIFLE/PISTOL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2018

N-14 - 50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM) (TEAM*)

86 W 619.1 0 1846.20 1

COMPETITION EVENT NAME
COMP
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62ND NATIONAL RIFLE/PISTOL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2018

N-05 - 50M RIFLE THREE POSITION
WOMEN (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
(INDIVIDUAL & TEAM)

86 W 1060.00 1168 - 458.6 - 1

62ND NATIONAL RIFLE/PISTOL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2018

N-05 - 50M RIFLE THREE POSITION
WOMEN (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
(INDIVIDUAL & TEAM) (TEAM*)

86 W 1168 0 458.6 3375.00 6

SELECTION TRIALS RIFLE/PISTOL, NEW
DELHI, 2018

N019 - 50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN 627 W 613.7 - - 6

18KSS, NEW DELHI, 2018 N023 - 10M RIFLE WOMEN 1519 W 625.2 - 208.9 - 4

18KSS, NEW DELHI, 2018 N32 - 10M RIFLE WOMEN - ISSF 1519 W 392.00 627.2 - 122.9 - 8

18KSS, NEW DELHI, 2018 N28 - 50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN - ISSF 1519 W 574.00 614.7 - - 6

18KSS, NEW DELHI, 2018 N28 - 50M RIFLE PRONE WOMEN - ISSF
(TEAM*)

1519 W 614.7 0 1831.70 1

COMPETITION EVENT NAME
COMP
CODE

SEGM
ENT MQS

SCORE
ACHIVED

MIXED
EVENT
PART 2

SCORE IN
FINALS

TEAM
SCORE RANK
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S No Competition Name Event MedalScoreYearPlace

Anjum Modgil

The National Rifle Assosiation India
51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

New Delhi- 110062

Individual-Medal Tally

07/07/2021

12:57:11PM

1Page No

52ND ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP

1 10M Rifle Women  628.70 Silver2018CHANGWON,KOREA

ISSF WORLD CUP GAUDALAJARA2 50M 3P Women  1,170.00 Silver2018GAUDALAJARA, MEXICO

7th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

3 10M Rifle Junior Women  411.90 Bronze2014KUWAIT CITY, KUWAIT

XXI COMMONWEALTH GAMES4 50M 3P Women  589.00 Silver2018SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA

COMMONWEALTH SHOOTING 

CHAMPIONSHIP BRISBANE

5 10M Rifle Women  414.10 Silver2017BRISBANE, AUSTRALIA

COMMONWEALTH SHOOTING 

CHAMPIONSHIP BRISBANE

6 50M Prone Women  616.70 Bronze2017BRISBANE, AUSTRALIA

12th SOUTH ASIAN GAMES7 50M 3P Women  580.00 Gold2016GUWAHATI



S NO
Competition Name Event I Name I Score III Score Total Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score III NameYear

New Delhi- 110062

NRAI HOUSE-51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

The National Rifle Assosiation of India

 Medal Overall Performance - Team (Individual Shooter)

07/07/2021

 1:00:44PM

Page Number 1

Anjum Modgil

1
12th ASIAN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

DOHA,QATAR 2012 50M 3P Junior 

Women

Muley 

Tejaswini

 569.00 Anjum 

Modgil

Elizabeth 

Susan Koshy

 568.00  547.00  1,684.00 II Silver

2
12th ASIAN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

DOHA,QATAR 2012 50M Prone Junior 

Women

Muley 

Tejaswini

 584.00 Anjum 

Modgil

Elizabeth 

Susan Koshy

 571.00  581.00  1,736.00 II Silver

3
6th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

TEHRAN, IRAN 2013 50M 3P Junior 

Women

Anjum 

Modgil

 570.00 Sandhya 

Winfred

Aprajita Singh 558.00  547.00  1,675.00 III Bronze

4
6th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

TEHRAN, IRAN 2013 50M Prone Junior 

Women

Anjum 

Modgil

 576.00 Sandhya 

Winfred

Jayshree Das 577.00  573.00  1,726.00 III Bronze

5
6th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

TEHRAN, IRAN 2013 10M Rifle Junior 

Women

Shalini 

Chahar

 410.50 Anjum 

Modgil

Shriyanka 

Sadangi

 415.70  392.60  1,218.80 III Bronze

6
7th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

KUWAIT CITY, KUWAIT 2014 10M Rifle Junior 

Women

Anjum 

Modgil

 411.90 Shriyanka 

Sadangi

Elizabeth 

Susan Koshy

 410.20  400.80  1,222.90 III Bronze

7
13th ASIAN 

CHAMPIONSHIP(R/P/S

)

KUWAIT 2015 50M 3P Women Lajja 

Goswami

 581.00 Anjum 

Modgil

Elizabeth 

Susan Koshy

 580.00  573.00  1,734.00 III Bronze

Contact N0-91-11-29964091/92/93   The National Rifle Association of IndiaWebsite:-www.thenrai.in



S NO
Competition Name Event I Name I Score III Score Total Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score III NameYear

New Delhi- 110062

NRAI HOUSE-51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

The National Rifle Assosiation of India

 Medal Overall Performance - Team (Individual Shooter)

07/07/2021

 1:00:44PM

Page Number 2

Anjum Modgil

8
12th SOUTH ASIAN 

GAMES

GUWAHATI 2016 50M 3P Women Anjum 

Modgil

 580.00 Elizabeth 

Susan 

Koshy

Lajja Goswami 578.00  568.00  1,726.00 I Gold

9
9th ASIAN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

TEHRAN,IRAN 2016 10M Rifle Women Shriyanka 

Sadangi

 414.20 Anjum 

Modgil

Suma B. Dixit 417.40  413.50  1,245.10 II Silver

10
10th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

WAKO CITY, JAPAN 2017 10M Rifle Women Anjum 

Modgil

 417.50 Meghna 

Sajjanar

Pooja Ghatkar 415.90  413.60  1,247.00 II Silver

11
52ND ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP

CHANGWON,KOREA 2018 10M Rifle Women Anjum 

Modgil

 628.70 Apurvi 

Chandela

Mehuli Ghosh 627.50  622.80  1,879.00 II Silver

12
14th Asian Shooting 

Championship

Doha Qatar 2019 50M Prone 

Women

Tejaswini 

Sawant

 621.90 Anjum 

Modgil

Kajal Saini 621.60  621.30  1,864.80 I Gold

13
14th Asian Shooting 

Championship

Doha Qatar 2019 10M Rifle Women Elavenil 

Valarivan

 629.00 Anjum 

Modgil

Apurvi 

Chandela

 627.60  626.60  1,883.20 II Silver

14
ISSF WORLD CUP 

DELHI

NEW DELHI INDIA 2021 50M 3P Women Anjum 

Modgil

 431.00 Gaayatri 

Nithyanan

dam

Shreya 

Saksena

 437.00  436.00  1,304.00 II Silver

Contact N0-91-11-29964091/92/93   The National Rifle Association of IndiaWebsite:-www.thenrai.in
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Competition Name Event I Name I Score III Score Total Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score III NameYear

New Delhi- 110062

NRAI HOUSE-51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

The National Rifle Assosiation of India

 Medal Overall Performance - Team (Individual Shooter)

07/07/2021

 1:03:58PM

Page Number 1

Anjum Moudgil.

1
ISSF WORDL CUP 

CHINA.

BEIJING,CHINA 2019 10M Air Rifle Mixed Anjum 

Moudgil.

 261.70 Divyansh 

Singh 

Panwar.

- 261.00  0.00  522.70 I Gold

2
ISSF WORLD CUP 

(R/P) MUNICH

MUNICH, GERMANY 2019 10M Air Rifle Mixed Anjum 

Moudgil.

 315.30 Divyansh 

Singh 

Panwar.

- 313.80  0.00  629.10 I Gold

3
ISSF WORLD CUP RIO 

BRAZIL

RIO BRAZIL 2019 10M Air Rifle Mixed Anjum 

Moudgil.

 208.90 Divyansh 

Singh 

Panwar.

- 209.10  0.00  418.00 III Bronze

Contact N0-91-11-29964091/92/93   The National Rifle Association of IndiaWebsite:-www.thenrai.in



The National Rifle Assosiation India

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

New Delhi- 110062

 Overall Performance - Individual

Shooter Name Anjum Modgil

QF*--Qualification Score

SF*-- Semi Final Score

ELI*--Elimination Score

Wednesday, July 7, 2021

12:59:29PM

S NO Competition Name Event QF* SF* Rank Medal Record QuotaPlace Finals Eli*Year MQSDate

1 INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR 

COMPETITION

SUHL,GERMANY 50M 3P Junior Women  0.00  0.00 32 --2011  553.00May 

30-June 05

2 21st MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

PLZEN,CZECH REPUBLIC 50M Prone Junior 

Women

 0.00  0.00 57 --2011  579.00June 23-26

3 21st MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

PLZEN,CZECH REPUBLIC 50M 3P Junior Women  0.00  0.00 42 --2011  566.00June 23-26

4 12th ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIP DOHA,QATAR 50M 3P Junior Women  0.00  0.00 9 --2012  568.00Jan 11-22

5 12th ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIP DOHA,QATAR 50M Prone Junior 

Women

 0.00  0.00 13 --2012  571.00Jan 11-22

6 ISSF WORLD CUP(R/P) 

MUNICH

MUNICH,GERMANY 50M 3P Women  550.00  0.00 MQS --2013  0.00May 23-30

7 INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR 

COMPETITION SUHL

SUHL,GERMANY 50M 3P Junior Women  0.00  0.00 27 --2013  557.00June 03-09



S NO Competition Name Event QF* SF* Rank Medal Record QuotaPlace Finals Eli*Year MQSDate

8 INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR 

COMPETITION SUHL

SUHL,GERMANY 50M Prone Junior 

Women

 0.00  0.00 31 --2013  568.00June 03-09

9 INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR 

COMPETITION SUHL

SUHL,GERMANY 10M Rifle Junior 

Women

 0.00  0.00 14 --2013  409.90June 03-09

10 23rd MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

PLZEN,CZECH REPUBLIC 50M 3P Junior Women 388.2  0.00  0.00 8 --2013  574.00June 13-16

11 23rd MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

PLZEN,CZECH REPUBLIC 50M Prone Junior 

Women

 0.00  0.00 51 --2013  578.00June 13-16

12 23rd MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

PLZEN,CZECH REPUBLIC 10M Rifle Junior 

Women

78.5  0.00  0.00 8 --2013  412.30June 13-16

13 6th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

TEHRAN, IRAN 50M 3P Junior Women 396.8  0.00  0.00 7 --2013  570.00Oct 18-26

14 6th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

TEHRAN, IRAN 50M Prone Junior 

Women

 0.00  0.00 9 --2013  576.00Oct 18-26

15 6th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

TEHRAN, IRAN 10M Rifle Junior 

Women

162.5  0.00  0.00 4 --2013  415.70Oct 18-26

16 7th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

KUWAIT CITY, KUWAIT 10M Rifle Junior 

Women

183.7  0.00  0.00 III Bronze2014  411.90March 

07-13

17 ISSF JUNIOR CUP(R/P/S) SUHL,GERMANY 50M 3P Junior Women  0.00  0.00 48 --2014  559.00May 

26-June 01

18 ISSF JUNIOR CUP(R/P/S) SUHL,GERMANY 50M Prone Junior 

Women

 0.00  0.00 48 --2014  603.30May 

26-June 01

19 ISSF JUNIOR CUP(R/P/S) SUHL,GERMANY 10M Rifle Junior 

Women

 0.00  0.00 29 --2014  411.20May 

26-June 01

20 24th MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

PLZEN,CZECH REPUBLIC 50M 3P Junior Women  0.00  0.00 57 --2014  558.00June 18-22

21 24th MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

PLZEN,CZECH REPUBLIC 50M Prone Junior 

Women

 0.00  0.00 49 --2014  607.50June 18-22



S NO Competition Name Event QF* SF* Rank Medal Record QuotaPlace Finals Eli*Year MQSDate

22 24th MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

PLZEN,CZECH REPUBLIC 10M Rifle Junior 

Women

 0.00  0.00 38 --2014  408.10June 18-22

23 ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP(R/P/S)

SPAIN, GRANADA 50M 3P Junior Women  0.00  0.00 18 --2014  574.00Sept 06-20

24 ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP(R/P/S)

SPAIN, GRANADA 50M Prone Junior 

Women

 0.00  0.00 43 --2014  604.80Sept 06-20

25 ISSF WORLD CUP FORT 

BENNING

FORT BENNING,USA 50M 3P Women  0.00  581.00 59 --2015  571.00May 11-19

26 ISSF WORLD CUP 

GABALA(R/P/S)

GABALA,AZE 50M 3P Women  0.00  572.00 46 --2015  575.00Aug 06-16

27 13th ASIAN 

CHAMPIONSHIP(R/P/S)

KUWAIT 50M 3P Women  0.00  580.00 14 --2015  577.00Nov 01-12

28 ASIA OLYMPIC QUALIFYING 

COMPETITION FOR 

NEW DELHI,INDIA 50M 3P Women  0.00  0.00 30 --2016  564.00Jan 25 to 

Feb 03

29 12th SOUTH ASIAN GAMES GUWAHATI 50M 3P Women 452.2  0.00  0.00 I Gold2016  580.00Feb 09 to 

15

30 ISSF WORLD CUP 

MUNICH(RP)

MUNICH,GERMANY 50M 3P Women  0.00  574.00 15 --2016  582.00May 19-26

31 ISSF WORLD CUP 

MUNICH(RP)

MUNICH,GERMANY 10M Rifle Women  418.30  0.00 MQS --2016  0.00May 19-26

32 ISSF WORLD CUP (R/P/S) 

BAKU

BAKU,AZE 50M 3P Women  0.00  0.00 33 --2016  571.00June 20-29

33 ISSF WORLD CUP (R/P/S) 

BAKU

BAKU,AZE 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 9 --2016  416.40June 20-29

34 9th ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 

10M

TEHRAN,IRAN 10M Rifle Women 122.1  0.00  0.00 6 --2016  417.40Dec 3-9

35 ISSF WORLD CUP 

MUNICH(R/P)

MUNICH,GERMANY 50M 3P Women  0.00  574.00 43 --2016  577.00May 

26-June 02



S NO Competition Name Event QF* SF* Rank Medal Record QuotaPlace Finals Eli*Year MQSDate

36 ISSF WORLD CUP(R/P/S) NEW DELHI,INDIA 10M Rifle Women  417.50  0.00 MQS --2017  0.00Feb 22-Mar 

04

37 ISSF WORLD CUP(R/P/S) NEW DELHI,INDIA 50M 3P Women  0.00  0.00 15 --2017  578.00Feb 22-Mar 

04

38 COMMONWEALTH 

SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 

BRISBANE, AUSTRALIA 10M Rifle Women 248.7  0.00  0.00 II Silver2017  414.10Oct 28-Nov 

08

39 COMMONWEALTH 

SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 

BRISBANE, AUSTRALIA 50M Prone Women  0.00  0.00 III Bronze2017  616.70Oct 28-Nov 

08

40 10th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

WAKO CITY, JAPAN 10M Rifle Women 207.6  0.00  0.00 IV --2017  417.50Dec 06-12

41 ISSF WORLD CUP 

GAUDALAJARA

GAUDALAJARA, MEXICO 50M 3P Women 454.2  0.00  0.00 II Silver2018  1,170.00March 

01-12

42 ISSF WORLD CUP 

GAUDALAJARA

GAUDALAJARA, MEXICO 10M Rifle Women 208.6  0.00  0.00 IV --2018  626.70March 

01-12

43 XXI COMMONWEALTH 

GAMES

SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA 50M 3P Women 455.7  0.00  0.00 II Silver2018  589.00April 07-14

44 XXI COMMONWEALTH 

GAMES

SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA 50M Prone Women  0.00  0.00 16 --2018  602.20April 07-14

45 ISSF WORLD CUP KOREA. CHANGWON,KOREA 50M 3P Women  0.00  1,174.00 46 --2018  1,156.00April 20-30

46 ISSF WORLD CUP KOREA. CHANGWON,KOREA 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 20 --2018  625.50April 20-30

47 ISSF WORLD CUP MUNICH. MUNICH,GERMANY 50M 3P Women 413.4  0.00  1,180.00 VI --2018  1,177.00May 22-29

48 ISSF WORLD CUP MUNICH. MUNICH,GERMANY 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 25 --2018  626.40May 22-29

49 ISSF WORLD CUP MUNICH. MUNICH,GERMANY 50M Prone Women  0.00  0.00 II Silver 

(Grand 

2018  621.20May 22-29



S NO Competition Name Event QF* SF* Rank Medal Record QuotaPlace Finals Eli*Year MQSDate

50 18th ASIAN GAMES PALEMBANG,INDINESIA 50M 3P Women  0.00  0.00 9 --2018  1,159.00August 

18-26

51 52ND ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP

CHANGWON,KOREA 50M 3P Women  0.00  1,177.00 9 --2018  1,170.00August 

31-Sept 15

52 52ND ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP

CHANGWON,KOREA 50M Prone Women  0.00  617.00 33 --2018  616.50August 

31-Sept 15

53 52ND ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP

CHANGWON,KOREA 10M Rifle Women 248.4  0.00  0.00 II Silver QUOTA2018  628.70August 

31-Sept 15

54 ISSF WORLD CUP (R/P) NEW DELHI,INDIA 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 12 --2019  628.00Feb 20-28

55 ISSF WORLD CUP (R/P) NEW DELHI,INDIA 50M 3P Women  1,164.00  0.00 MQS --2019  0.00Feb 20-28

56 ISSF WORDL CUP CHINA. BEIJING,CHINA 50M 3P Women  1,163.00  0.00 MQS --2019  0.00April 21-29

57 ISSF WORDL CUP CHINA. BEIJING,CHINA 10M Rifle Women 164.6  0.00  0.00 VI --2019  629.40April 21-29

58 ISSF WORLD CUP (R/P) 

MUNICH

MUNICH, GERMANY 50M 3P Women  1,166.00  0.00 MQS --2019  0.00May 24-31

59 ISSF WORLD CUP (R/P) 

MUNICH

MUNICH, GERMANY 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 11 --2019  628.90May 24-31

60 ISSF WORLD CUP RIO 

BRAZIL

RIO BRAZIL 50M 3P Women  1,169.00  0.00 MQS --2019  0.00August 26 

TO Sept 03

61 ISSF WORLD CUP RIO 

BRAZIL

RIO BRAZIL 10M Rifle Women 166.8  0.00  0.00 VI --2019  629.10August 26 

TO Sept 03

62 ISSF WORLD CUP FINAL 

PUTAIN

PUTAIN CHINA 50M 3P Women  0.00  0.00 13 --2019  1,147.00NOV 17-23

63 ISSF WORLD CUP FINAL 

PUTAIN

PUTAIN CHINA 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 13 --2019  624.90NOV 17-23



S NO Competition Name Event QF* SF* Rank Medal Record QuotaPlace Finals Eli*Year MQSDate

64 14th Asian Shooting 

Championship

Doha Qatar 50M Prone Women  0.00  0.00 V --2019  621.60Nov 03-14

65 14th Asian Shooting 

Championship

Doha Qatar 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 9 --2019  627.60Nov 03-14

66 1st Asian Online Shooting 

Championship

Kuwait 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 16 --2021  622.50Jan 26-30

67 ISSF WORLD CUP DELHI NEW DELHI INDIA 50M 3P Women  0.00  0.00 16 --2021  1,162.00Mar 18-29

68 ISSF WORLD CUP DELHI NEW DELHI INDIA 10M Rifle Women 187.8  0.00  0.00 V --2021  629.60Mar 18-29

69 EUROPEON SHOOTING 

CHAMPIONSHIP

OSIJEK CROTIA 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 MQS --2021  624.70May 20 

-June 06

70 EUROPEON SHOOTING 

CHAMPIONSHIP

OSIJEK CROTIA 50M 3P Women  0.00  0.00 MQS --2021  1,173.00May 20 

-June 06

71 EUROPEON SHOOTING 

CHAMPIONSHIP

OSIJEK CROTIA 50M Prone Women  0.00  0.00 MQS --2021  619.20May 20 

-June 06

72 ISSF WORLD CUP OSIJEK 

CROTIA

OSIJEK CROTIA 50M 3P Women  0.00  0.00 32 --2021  1,162.00June 22 to 

July 03

73 ISSF WORLD CUP OSIJEK 

CROTIA

OSIJEK CROTIA 10M Rifle Women  0.00  0.00 42 --2021  622.30June 22 to 

July 03
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Anjum Modgil

S NO
Competition Name Event

I Name
I Score

III 

Score
Total 

Score

Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score
III Name

Year

1
INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR 

COMPETITION

--7 1,651.00 542.00Priyal Keni 556.00Muley 

Tejaswini

 553.00Anjum 

Modgil

50M 3P Junior Women2011SUHL,GERMANY

2
21st MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

--4 1,759.00 579.00Anjum 

Modgil

 587.00Ruchira 

Lawand

 593.00Muley 

Tejaswini

50M Prone Junior 

Women

2011PLZEN,CZECH 

REPUBLIC

3
21st MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

--11 1,689.00 551.00Priyal Keni 566.00Anjum 

Modgil

 572.00Muley 

Tejaswini

50M 3P Junior Women2011PLZEN,CZECH 

REPUBLIC

4
12th ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIP SilverII 1,684.00 547.00Elizabeth 

Susan 

Koshy

 568.00Anjum 

Modgil

 569.00Muley 

Tejaswini

50M 3P Junior Women2012DOHA,QATAR

5
12th ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIP SilverII 1,736.00 581.00Elizabeth 

Susan 

Koshy

 571.00Anjum 

Modgil

 584.00Muley 

Tejaswini

50M Prone Junior 

Women

2012DOHA,QATAR

6
INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR 

COMPETITION SUHL

--5 1,665.00 537.00Chahat Deep 

Kaur

 557.00Anjum 

Modgil

 571.00Priyal Keni50M 3P Junior Women2013SUHL,GERMANY

7
INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR 

COMPETITION SUHL

--6 1,734.00 578.00Jayshree 

Das

 568.00Anjum 

Modgil

 588.00Priyal Keni50M Prone Junior 

Women

2013SUHL,GERMANY



S NO
Competition Name Event

I Name
I Score

III 

Score
Total 

Score

Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score
III Name

Year

8
23rd MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

--9 1,685.00 543.00Chahat Deep 

Kaur

 568.00Priyal Keni 574.00Anjum 

Modgil

50M 3P Junior Women2013PLZEN,CZECH 

REPUBLIC

9
6th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

BronzeIII 1,675.00 547.00Aprajita 

Singh

 558.00Sandhya 

Winfred

 570.00Anjum 

Modgil

50M 3P Junior Women2013TEHRAN, IRAN

10
6th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

BronzeIII 1,726.00 573.00Jayshree 

Das

 577.00Sandhya 

Winfred

 576.00Anjum 

Modgil

50M Prone Junior 

Women

2013TEHRAN, IRAN

11
6th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

BronzeIII 1,218.80 392.60Shriyanka 

Sadangi

 415.70Anjum 

Modgil

 410.50Shalini 

Chahar

10M Rifle Junior 

Women

2013TEHRAN, IRAN

12
7th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

BronzeIII 1,222.90 400.80Elizabeth 

Susan 

Koshy

 410.20Shriyanka 

Sadangi

 411.90Anjum 

Modgil

10M Rifle Junior 

Women

2014KUWAIT CITY, 

KUWAIT

13
ISSF JUNIOR CUP(R/P/S) --11 1,682.00 552.00Sandhya 

Winfred

 559.00Anjum 

Modgil

 571.00Priyal Keni50M 3P Junior Women2014SUHL,GERMANY

14
24th MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

--18 1,662.00 549.00Chahat Deep 

Kaur

 555.00Priyal Keni 558.00Anjum 

Modgil

50M 3P Junior Women2014PLZEN,CZECH 

REPUBLIC

15
24th MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

--14 1,219.00 398.30Shreya 

Bublani

 408.10Anjum 

Modgil

 412.60Aayushi 

Gupta

10M Rifle Junior 

Women

2014PLZEN,CZECH 

REPUBLIC

16
ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP(R/P/S)

--6 1,721.00 568.00Priyal Keni 574.00Anjum 

Modgil

 579.00Elizabeth 

Susan 

Koshy

50M 3P Junior Women2014SPAIN, GRANADA

17
ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP(R/P/S)

--9 1,826.50 609.40Priyal Keni 604.80Anjum 

Modgil

 612.30Elizabeth 

Susan 

Koshy

50M Prone Junior 

Women

2014SPAIN, GRANADA

18
13th ASIAN 

CHAMPIONSHIP(R/P/S)

BronzeIII 1,734.00 573.00Elizabeth 

Susan 

Koshy

 580.00Anjum 

Modgil

 581.00Lajja 

Goswami

50M 3P Women2015KUWAIT



S NO
Competition Name Event

I Name
I Score

III 

Score
Total 

Score

Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score
III Name

Year

19
12th SOUTH ASIAN GAMES GoldI 1,726.00 568.00Lajja 

Goswami

 578.00Elizabeth 

Susan Koshy

 580.00Anjum 

Modgil

50M 3P Women2016GUWAHATI

20
9th ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 

10M

SilverII 1,245.10 413.50Suma B. 

Dixit

 417.40Anjum 

Modgil

 414.20Shriyanka 

Sadangi

10M Rifle Women2016TEHRAN,IRAN

21
10th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

SilverII 1,247.00 413.60Pooja 

Ghatkar

 415.90Meghna 

Sajjanar

 417.50Anjum 

Modgil

10M Rifle Women2017WAKO CITY, JAPAN

22
52ND ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP

--10 3,489.00 1,177.00Anjum 

Modgil

 1,153.00Shreya 

Saksena

 1,159.00Gaayatri 

Nithyananda

m

50M 3P Women2018CHANGWON,KOREA

23
52ND ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP

--VI 1,848.10 617.00Anjum 

Modgil

 612.50Shreya 

Saksena

 618.60Tejaswini 

Sawant

50M Prone Women2018CHANGWON,KOREA

24
52ND ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP

SilverII 1,879.00 622.80Mehuli 

Ghosh

 627.50Apurvi 

Chandela

 628.70Anjum 

Modgil

10M Rifle Women2018CHANGWON,KOREA

25
14th Asian Shooting 

Championship

GoldI 1,864.80 621.30Kajal Saini 621.60Anjum 

Modgil

 621.90Tejaswini 

Sawant

50M Prone Women2019Doha Qatar

26
14th Asian Shooting 

Championship

SilverII 1,883.20 626.60Apurvi 

Chandela

 627.60Anjum 

Modgil

 629.00Elavenil 

Valarivan

10M Rifle Women2019Doha Qatar

27
ISSF WORLD CUP DELHI SilverII 1,304.00 436.00Shreya 

Saksena

 437.00Gaayatri 

Nithyananda

m

 431.00Anjum 

Modgil

50M 3P Women2021NEW DELHI INDIA

28
ISSF WORLD CUP OSIJEK 

CROTIA

--11 1,867.70 621.20Elavenil 

Valarivan

 622.30Anjum 

Modgil

 624.20Apurvi 

Chandela

10M Rifle Women2021OSIJEK CROTIA
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Anjum Moudgil.

S NO
Competition Name Event

I Name
I Score

III 

Score
Total 

Score

Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score
III Name

Year

1
ISSF WORDL CUP CHINA. GoldI 522.70 0.00- 261.00Divyansh 

Singh 

Panwar.

 261.70Anjum 

Moudgil.

10M Air Rifle Mixed2019BEIJING,CHINA

2
ISSF WORLD CUP (R/P) 

MUNICH

GoldI 629.10 0.00- 313.80Divyansh 

Singh 

Panwar.

 315.30Anjum 

Moudgil.

10M Air Rifle Mixed2019MUNICH, GERMANY

3
ISSF WORLD CUP RIO 

BRAZIL

BronzeIII 418.00 0.00- 209.10Divyansh 

Singh 

Panwar.

 208.90Anjum 

Moudgil.

10M Air Rifle Mixed2019RIO BRAZIL

4
ISSF WORLD CUP FINAL 

PUTAIN

--VI 415.90 0.00- 207.90Filip 

Nepejchal

 208.00Anjum 

Moudgil.

10M Air Rifle Mixed2019PUTAIN CHINA

5
14th Asian Shooting 

Championship

--VI 626.20 0.00- 311.10Deepak 

Kumar.

 315.10Anjum 

Moudgil.

10M Air Rifle Mixed2019Doha Qatar

6
ISSF WORLD CUP (R/P) --7 836.30 0.00- 419.30Anjum 

Moudgil.

 417.00Ravi Kumar.10M Air Rifle Mixed2019NEW DELHI,INDIA

7
ISSF WORLD CUP DELHI --V 625.80 0.00- 311.60Arjun 

Babuta.

 314.20Anjum 

Moudgil.

10M Air Rifle Mixed2021NEW DELHI INDIA



S NO
Competition Name Event

I Name
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III 

Score
Total 

Score

Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score
III Name

Year

8
ISSF WORLD CUP OSIJEK 

CROTIA

--15 624.60 0.00- 313.00Deepak 

Kumar.

 311.60Anjum 

Moudgil.

10M Air Rifle Mixed2021OSIJEK CROTIA

9
ISSF WORLD CUP OSIJEK 

CROTIA

--IX 873.00 0.00- 435.00Aishwary 

Pratap Singh 

Tomar

 438.00Anjum 

Moudgil.

50M 3P Mixed Team2021OSIJEK CROTIA
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